
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый 9160 MR16
серый/серебро
Elektrostandard
(распродажа)
Артикул 9160

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Красноярск 1 шт.

Характеристики

Elektrostandard

Круг

Хром

Встраиваемый

Под лампу

Нет

Неповоротный

50

MR16 (GU5.3)

65

220

20

90

18

27

от -20 до +40
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Форма светильника . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Цвет корпуса . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Тип установки . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Источник света . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Подсветка . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Функции . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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